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LIGUE BRETAGNE DE FOOTBALL

20/07/2023 12:09

Calendriers par date
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U15 Régional 1 Breizh Cola / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule A

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

23/09/2023

30/09/2023

14/10/2023

04/11/2023

11/11/2023

25/11/2023
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20016.1

20017.1

20018.1

20019.1

20020.1

20021.1

20022.1

20023.1

20024.1

20025.1

20026.1

20027.1

20028.1

20029.1

20030.1

20031.1

20032.1

20033.1

20034.1

20035.1

20036.1

20037.1

20038.1

20039.1

20040.1

20041.1

20042.1

20043.1

20044.1

20045.1

St Renan Ea 1

Locmine St Co 1

Brest Stade 29 1

Concarneau Us 1

Guingamp Ea 1

Vannes Oc 1

Vannes Menimur 1

Vitre As 1

St Brieuc Stade 1

Brest Stade 29 1

Concarneau Us 1

Locmine St Co 1

St Renan Ea 1

Stade Rennais Fc 1

Guingamp Ea 1

Vitre As 1

Vannes Menimur 1

Vannes Oc 1

Brest Stade 29 1

Concarneau Us 1

St Renan Ea 1

Locmine St Co 1

Stade Rennais Fc 1

Guingamp Ea 1

St Brieuc Stade 1

Concarneau Us 1

Brest Stade 29 1

Vannes Oc 1

Vannes Menimur 1

Locmine St Co 1
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

St Brieuc Stade 1

Vitre As 1

Vannes Oc 1

Vannes Menimur 1

Stade Rennais Fc 1

Concarneau Us 1

Locmine St Co 1

St Renan Ea 1

Stade Rennais Fc 1

Guingamp Ea 1

Brest Stade 29 1

Vannes Oc 1

Vannes Menimur 1

Vitre As 1

St Brieuc Stade 1

St Brieuc Stade 1

Stade Rennais Fc 1

St Renan Ea 1

Locmine St Co 1

Guingamp Ea 1

Brest Stade 29 1

Concarneau Us 1

Vannes Oc 1

Vitre As 1

Vannes Menimur 1

St Renan Ea 1

Stade Rennais Fc 1

St Brieuc Stade 1

Vitre As 1

Guingamp Ea 1
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25938193

25938194

25938195

25938196

25938197

25938198

25938199

25938200

25938201

25938202

25938203

25938204

25938205

25938206

25938207

25938208

25938209

25938210

25938211

25938212

25938213

25938214

25938215

25938216

25938217

25938218

25938219

25938220

25938221

25938222

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

14H

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

13H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

14H

15H30

15H30

13H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

14H

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

Apres-Midi P4
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Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

02/12/2023

09/12/2023

06/01/2024
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20046.1

20047.1

20048.1

20049.1

20050.1

20051.1

20052.1

20053.1

20054.1

20055.1

20056.1

20057.1

20058.1

20059.1

20060.1

Vitre As 1

St Brieuc Stade 1

Stade Rennais Fc 1

St Renan Ea 1

Guingamp Ea 1

Vannes Oc 1

Brest Stade 29 1

Concarneau Us 1

Locmine St Co 1

St Renan Ea 1

Stade Rennais Fc 1

St Brieuc Stade 1

Vannes Menimur 1

Vitre As 1

Vannes Oc 1
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-

-

-

-
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-

-

Vannes Oc 1

Brest Stade 29 1

Concarneau Us 1

Locmine St Co 1

Vannes Menimur 1

Vannes Menimur 1

Vitre As 1

St Brieuc Stade 1

Stade Rennais Fc 1

Guingamp Ea 1

St Renan Ea 1

Locmine St Co 1

Brest Stade 29 1

Concarneau Us 1

Guingamp Ea 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

25938223

25938224

25938225

25938226

25938227

25938228

25938229

25938230

25938231

25938232

25938233

25938234

25938235

25938236

25938237

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

13H30

15H30

15H30

14H

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

14H

15H30

15H30

15H30

13H30

15H30


